Marca

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
Audi

Audi

Audi

Audi

BYD

Citroen

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FORD
Jaguar
Jeep

KIA

LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
MAZDA
MAZDA

Modello - Versione

Tonale § 1.6 Diesel 130cv TCTé Sprint § (2024 PROMO 2)

Junior § 1.2 136cv Hybrid eDCTé lbrida § (PROMO 4)

A3 § 35 TDI S fronic Business S.Back § (PROMO 2 2024)

Q5 Sportback § 40 TDI Busin. Advanced quattro S tronic § (PROMO 2 2024)
Q3 Sportback § 35 TDI S tronic Business Plus § (PROMO 2 2024)

Q3 § 35 TDI S tronic Business § (PROMO 2 2024)

Atto 3 § Comfort § (PROMO 2 2024)

C3 § Pure Tech 100 S&S MAX § (PROMO 5 2024)

DUCATO § 35Q MH2 140CV 2.2 Multijet 3 E6E § (PRO 3 2024)

DOBLO § VAN LH1 1.5 BlueHdi 100cv MT6 § (PRO 3 2024)

Dobld § VAN CH1 1.5 BlueHdi 100cv MT6 § (PRO 3 2024)

DOBLO' SERIE 2 § VAN CH1 1.5 BLUEHDI 100CV MT6 § PROMO3 (2024)

Vari modelli

E-PACE § 1.5 P270e R-DYNAMIC S AUTO 4WD § (PROMO 1.1 2024)
Avenger § 1.2 MHEV e-Hybrid Turbo Alfitude § (2024 PROMO 2)

Sportage § 1.6 CRDI MHEV BUSINESS 2WD DCT § (PROMO 1 2024)
Defender § 2.0Si4 PHEV 300 110 X-Dynamic SE AWD aut § (PROMO 1.1 2024)
Range Rover Sport § 3.0 16 460 PHEV Dynamic HSE aut. § (PROMO 1.1 24)

Range Rover Evoque § 2.0D 14 163 MHEV S AWD auto § JLR PROMT RWK (2023)

Mazda?2 Hybrid § Full Hybrid Electric 1.5 VVT Centre-line § (PROMO 1 24)
CX-60 § 3.3L e-SKYACTIV MHEV Excl. Line Auto § PROMO 2 2024

MERCEDES-BEN: Vari modelli

MG

MG
Peugeot
Skoda
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
TOTALE

ZS SUV § 1.5 VTi-Tech Luxury § PROMO 1 (2024)

7S SUV § 1.0T-GDI Luxury Auto § PROMO 1 (2024)

208 § Allure PureTech 100 S/S § PROMOY9 (2023)

Karog 2.0 TD 1§ Executive DSG WNA § (PROMO1 2024)

Taigo SUV § 1.0 TSI 81kW R-Line § PROMO 1 (2023)

T-Roc SUV § 2.0 TDI SCR Style § PROMO 1 (2023)

Tiguan § 2.0 TDI SCR Edition Plus DSG § (PROMO1 2024)

Tiguan § 1.5 eTSI ACT Edition Plus DSG (110kw/150cv) § (PROMO1 2024)
Tiguan § 2.0 TDI SCR Elegance DSG § (PROMO1 2024)

Disponibilita 2024

Trim4

38
87

31
55

21/10/2024

Trim1l

Disponibilita 2025

29
37

Trim2

26
20

Trim3

Totale

38
87
29
20

53
18
38
42
50
23
16

93
12

28
74
12
26
10

31
55
42
13
15
888



